
 
SELANGOR 
 

BIL. KLINIK NUR SEJAHTERA TELEFON FAKS PEGAWAI ICT FOCAL PERSON 

 
1. 

 
KOMPLEKS KASIH 
KELUARGA 
Jalan Sempadan 16/7 
40702 Shah Alam, 
Selangor. 

 
03-

55101231 
 

 
03-

55100575 

 
Pengarah 

ADZHAR BIN 

ISMAIL 

 

Kaunselor 
Pn. ASMAR 

 
Ketua Klinik 

NOR AKMA BINTI 

MOHAMED 

YUSOFF 

 

 
Ahmad Faizul Bin 
Mohd Nor 
 
 
Mohd Farid Bin 
Hashim 

 
2. 

 
Klinik Nur Sejahtera Klang 
54, Leboh Tapah 
Off Jalan Goh Hock Huat 
41400 Kelang, Selangor. 
 

 
03-

33422546 

 
03-

33422546 

 
Ketua Klinik 

Wan Norakiran 
Binti Wan Jusoh 

 
 

 
3. 

 
Klinik Nur Sejahtera 
Selayang 
No. 8, Jalan 2A/2B 
Taman Desa Bakti 
Selayang Baru 
68100 Batu Caves, 
Selangor. 
 

 
03-

61380601 

 
03-

61380601 

 
Ketua Klinik 
Rohayu Binti 

Aziz 

 
 

 
4. 

 
Klinik Nur  Sejahtera 
Pelabuhan Klang 
168, Persiaran Raja Muda 
Musa 
42000 Pelabuhan Klang 
Selangor. 
 

 
03-

31688114 

 
03-

33688114 

 
Ketua Klinik 
Rahayu Binti 

Bakar 

 
 

 
5. 

 
Persatuan Pembantu 
Perubatan Malaysia 
11-1 Jalan Reko Central 9 
Reko Central 
43000 Kajang, Selangor 
 

 
03-

87367758 

 
03-

87367758 

 
Ketua Klinik 
Noor Aishah 
Binti Ahmad 

 
 

 
6. 

 
Klinik Nur Sejahtera 
Ampang 
420, Tingkat 1,Wisma 
Saudagar 
Batu 5, Jalan Ampang 
68000 Ampang, Selangor. 
 

 
03-

42560130 

 
03-

42560130 

 
Ketua Klinik 

Suzieana Binti 
Hamdan 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 


